Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.27
2:34.56
2:34.78
2:37.11
2:37.45
2:38.73
2:40.11
2:40.61
2:41.12
2:44.50
2:45.78
2:51.66
2:56.24
3:00.55
3:01.08
3:01.79
3:02.32
3:09.15
3:10.94
3:16.37

3:18.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:37.11

2:31.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
356
355
339
337
329
321
318
315
295
289
260
240
223
221
219
217
194
189
174
169

WA Pts

339
380

Round

m I I I I I I I

I I T I

Round

H
H

Date

08/10/17
08/04/16
04/12/16
03/02/18
03/04/16
22/01/17
06/06/15
2711116
11/10/15
10/04/15
26/04/15
14/11/14
28/09/14
09/03/14
13/04/14
17/11/13
01/12/13
10/11/13
21/04/13
06/04/13
25/1112

Date

03/02/18
08/10/17

Meet

Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R2
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Leicestershire County Championships

City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 2
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville Club Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Coalville SC Distance Trials

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials

Venue

Whitwick
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Stoke
Braunstone
Braunstone
Bramcote
Whitwick
Leicester
Rugby
Leicester
Coalville
Braunstone
Leicester
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Coalville
Braunstone
Nuneaton

Leicester

Venue

Braunstone

Whitwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Coalville
Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Club Swam Under

Coalville

Coalville

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:38.73
2:34.78
2:40.61
2:34.56
2:37.45
2:41.12
2:40.11
2:45.78
2:44.50
2:51.66
2:56.24
3:01.08
3:00.55
3:02.32
3:01.79
3:09.15
3:10.94
3:16.37

3:18.02

Copyright 2024

355
318
356
337
315
321
289

260
240
221
223

219
194
189
174
169

I T T I

I I I T

22/01117
04/12/16
27/11/116
08/04/16
03/04/16
11/10/15
06/06/15
26/04/15
10/04/15
14/11/14
28/09/14
13/04/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
17/11/13
10/11/13
21/04/13
06/04/13
25/11/12

Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R2
Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 2
City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coalville Club Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Coalville SC Distance Trials

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Braunstone
Whitwick
Bramcote
Braunstone
Stoke
Whitwick
Braunstone
Rugby
Leicester
Leicester
Coalville
Leicester
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Coalville
Braunstone
Nuneaton

Leicester

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Co Leicester
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



