Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Watson - (887130) - Coalville SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.27	380	Н	08/10/17	Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:34.56	356	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
2:34.78	355	Н	04/12/16	Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R2	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:37.11	339	Н	03/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:37.45	337	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Coalville	3
2:38.73	329	Н	22/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:40.11	321	Н	06/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone		3
2:40.61	318	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
2:41.12	315		11/10/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 2	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:44.50	295	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:45.78	289	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
2:51.66	260	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:56.24	240		28/09/14	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Coalville	4
3:00.55	223	Н	09/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
3:01.08	221	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Coalville	2
3:01.79	219	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	2
3:02.32	217	Н	01/12/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Coalville	2
3:09.15	194		10/11/13	Coalville SC Distance Trials	Coalville	Coalville	4
3:10.94	189	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	2
3:16.37	174		06/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Coalville	2
3:18.02	169	Н	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Coalville	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.11	339	Н	03/02/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:31.27 Copyright 202	380 24	Н	08/10/17	Coalville 2017 - 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials	Whitwick	Coalville Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:38.73	329	Н	22/01/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
2:34.78	355	Н	04/12/16	Coalville 200m & 400m Distance Time Trials R2	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:40.61	318	F	27/11/16	Bramcote 9th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Coalville	3
2:34.56	356	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
2:37.45	337	Н	03/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Coalville	3
2:41.12	315		11/10/15	Coalville 2015 200 & 400 Distance Time Trials 2	Whitwick	Coalville	4
2:40.11	321	Н	06/06/15	City of Leicester The 2015 Development Meet	Braunstone		3
2:45.78	289	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
2:44.50	295	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
2:51.66	260	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
2:56.24	240		28/09/14	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Coalville	4
3:01.08	221	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Coalville	2
3:00.55	223	Н	09/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
3:02.32	217	Н	01/12/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet	Nuneaton	Coalville	2
3:01.79	219	Н	17/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	2
3:09.15	194		10/11/13	Coalville SC Distance Trials	Coalville	Coalville	4
3:10.94	189	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	2
3:16.37	174		06/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Coalville	2
3:18.02	169	Н	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Coalville	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS